Jahresprogramm 2023

Aktive

Wann
18.03.2023
25./26.03.2023
01./02.04.2023
04.05.2023
06.05.2023
14.05.2023
20.05.2023
03./04.06.2023
10.06.2023
24./25.06.2023
19.08.2023

26.08.2023
16.09.2023
15.-20.10.2023

18.& 24./25.11.2023

08.12.2023
10.02.2024

Was

Volleyballnacht 2023
Skiweend
Trainingsweekend

RLM
Vorbereitungswettkampf
Kreisjugitag

Sagmehl fihren

Turnfest

Tannzapfencup

Turnfest

Turnfahrt/
Wertschatzungsanlass
Grabsermeisterschaft
Jugendturnfest 2023
Jugilager
Turnerunterhaltung 2023
Chlaus Aktive

HV 2024

Wo

MZH Unterdorf
Damils

MZH Unterdorf
Balgach

Gams

MZH Unterdorf
Egeten Grabs
Fehraltdorf
Dussnang
Zuzwil

Offen

MZH Unterdorf
Offen
Davos
MZH Unterdorf
Offen
Offen

STV = f;g GRABS




